
703 Rose St. Traverse City,MI 49686 ⧫ elizabeth@pathwayspreschool.com ⧫ 231.943.2418

2022 / 2023 Calendar
Pathways will be closed on the following days

August / September 2022
End of Summer Break & Teacher Prep week

Monday, August 22 - Friday September 2
Labor Day, Monday, September 5

November 2022
Wednesday, November 23 - Pathways Staff Work Day

Thanksgiving
Thursday, November 24 - Friday, November 25

December 2022 - January 2023
Winter Break

Monday, December 19  - Friday, December 30
Reopen on Monday, January 2

March 2023
Friday, March 24 -  Pathways Staff Work Day

TCAPS Spring Break
Monday, March 27 - Friday, March 31

April 2023
Good Friday, April 7

May 2023
Memorial Day

Monday, May 29

June 2023
Teacher Prep, Thursday, June 15 and Friday, June 16

End of School Year break
Monday, June 19 through Friday, June 23

July 2023
Independence Day

Monday July 3 & Tuesday, July 4

August / September 2023
End of Summer Break & Teacher Prep week

Monday, August 21 - Friday September 1
Labor Day, Monday, September 4

Half Days (8am-12pm) Tuesday, September 6 & Wednesday, September 7


